	ASSIGNME Honorable Commissioner of record the attached original c	05-10-1999 101033769	ER SHEET .ttorney Dkt. No	Patents Only	
1.	Name of conveying party(ies		Name and address of	receiving party(ies):	
	Vaishali Nikhade		ADMtek Incorporate 1F, 9 Industry E. 9 th Science-Based Indus Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.(ı Rd. trial Park	j⊂53ø u.s. 09/29935
Addition	al name(s) of conveying party(ies) atta	ched? Yes 🔲 No 🔀			
3.	Nature of conveyance:				
	Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: <u>4/14/99</u>	Addit	onal name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 🗌 No 🔀		
4.	Application No Patent No				
	If this document is being filed is: <u>4/14/99</u> Additional numbers attached	l together with a new application, ? Yes □ No ⊠	the execution date of the	e application	
5.	Name and address of party to concerning document should Raymond O. Linker, Jr. ALSTON & BIRD LLP P. O. Drawer 34009		Total number of app	lications and patents inv	volved:
5/1 99 9 V	Charlotte, NC 28234-4009	7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.	41) \$40.00	
C :581	40.00 0		Enclosed	to be charged to deposi	t account
		8.	Deposit account num	ıber: 16-0605	
		DO NOT USE THI	S SPACE		
Raymo	Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge ginal document. ond O. Linker, Jr., Reg. No. 26,4 of Person Signing	and belief, the foregoing informati	on is true and correct a	nd any attached copy is Opp. 26 99 Date	s a true copy of
	Total nu	mber of pages including cover she	et, attachments and doc	ument: <u>2</u>	

CLT01/4364744v1

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,

(1) Vaishali Nikhade

HEREBY SELL(S), ASSIGN(S) AND TRANSFER(S) TO

(2) ADMtek Incorporated

having a place of business at

(3) <u>1F, 9 Industry E. 9th Rd., Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C.</u> (hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the application for United States Letters Patent entitled

(4) OFFSET COMPARATOR AND METHOD FOR FORMING SAME

which application was:

(a) executed by the undersigned on (5a) April 14, 1999

(b) filed on (5b)

and assigned Serial No.

including any and all United States letters Patents which may be granted on said application, and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, substitutes, renewals or continuations of said application and patents, and the right to all benefits under all international conventions for the protection of industrial property and applications for said improvements.

It is hereby authorized and requested that the Commissioner of Patents issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted, to said Assignee, its assigns or its successors in interest or its designee.

Upon said consideration, it is further agreed that, when requested, without charge to but at the expense of said Assignee, the undersigned will execute all divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, and reissue patent applications; execute all rightful other papers; and generally do everything possible which said Assignee shall consider desirable for aiding in securing and maintaining patent protection as provided herein.

Nikhade